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Okamen-Okaslim-Qka-vita-Okasa-Fem-Okasa-Masc.

OKASA FEM.

Formula:

Stilboestrol

Orchitic Gland, diy.
Cerebzumn  Substance
Potassium Bromide B, P,
Yohimbine Hydrochlo

Pituitary Whole Gland fresh »

Vitamin Bl -
Vitamin D [Calciferol)
Sacch. Lact,

Calc. Lact.

Gum arabic

OKASA MASC

FORMULA:

Ozchitic Gland, dry
Cerebrum Substance
Potassium Bromid B. p.
Yohimbine Hydrochlos;
Yitamin Bl

Vitamin D [Calciferol]
Sacch Lact.

Calc, Lact,

Pituitary Whole Gland
Lecithin Puly,

Gum arabic

OKAMEN

FORMULA :
Each Tablet contains:
Ovarisn sicc,
Anthrax sicc.

Brom Lecithin

Calc. Phospholactjc
Humulus Lupul.
Radix Valerian
Castoreum Cansdens
Gum arabic
Saccharum

OKASLIM

Formula:

Ext. Fucl B. P. C,

Ext, Cascara Sagrada B, P.
Ext. Sennae B, P.

Ext. Fl. Frangulae B, P.
Ext. Aloes B. P

Ext, Rhei B. P,

OQOKA—-VIT A

Formula:
Glacosum Liquidum B. P,
Tinc, ot Cardamoms, B. P. C.

Vitamin Bl(Thiamine Hydochlorid) 0,005 0/0

Vitamin D ( Calciferol)

per tablet
gr. 1/1000
> 13
> 1/4
» 1/2
> 1/64
1/10
100 Units
200 Units
> 1 112
s )
> 415
per tablet
85 /4
> 1/2
> 112
b 1/64
100 Units
200 >
gt. 1
? 1/3
? 1/10
> 314
> 2|3
0,050 pgr
0.030 gr.
0.040 gr.
0.100 gr.
0.050 gr.
0.116 gr.
0.004 gr,
0.025 gn
0325 gr.
gt. 113
gt. 1/3
gt. 115
gr: 1/2
g, 113
g1, 13
% 0/0
350/0

0.0002 0/0
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R/ Magnesium Trisilicate
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MODERN TREATMENT
'FOR INDIGESTION

220i9 This new {onnula which all doctors il approvo, wil
# E Ters Irom esnon,
Ph:ﬂﬂl?hth HIEIH D-lﬂlllﬂ J ?ﬂﬂ,fﬂ%‘mﬁnﬁ: m;ﬁ &mﬂ!,::lﬁplﬁv:mt;auhlu‘;
toma wder, olp yo
Am? 135’: 0. 3'” 0 fmh"f:i- lrlzléih:;l:: E!I:-I:Iﬂmﬂ' mise .F.i.l:ur r::g:':ﬁ
. triad Sloreatox tell vour friends of the new treziment
PﬁPSlﬂ -}-znrﬂ and they will for ever thank you,

Mag. Carb. Levis  500/0
K.aolin Levis jleclo
Pancreatin 0.80lo

Sod. Bicarb

S

Price 2/10d. including ta from cll [eading chemists.
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